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ESSEX COUNTY IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER 

ESSEX COUNTY PLANNING BOARD SCHEDULE FOR 2024 
 
In accordance with the “Open Public Meeting Act” the Essex County Planning Board hereby 
adopts the following schedule for Board Meetings to be held during the calendar year 2024. 
 
The meetings will be conducted virtually via the County’s conferencing software. The time and 
date of the meeting are shown below. Any interested parties are instructed to visit 
www.ecdpw.org, email notifications@essexcountynj.org or call 973-226-8500 x 0 to obtain a 
particular virtual meeting’s log-in information. 
 
All meetings will be held at 8:45 a.m. 
 

PLANNING BOARD MEETINGS 
Tuesday - January 9, 2024 

Tuesday – February 13, 2024 
Tuesday - March 12, 2024 

Tuesday - April 9, 2024 
Tuesday - May 14, 2024 
Tuesday - June 11, 2024 

 Tuesday - July 9, 2024  
Tuesday - August 13, 2024 

Tuesday - September 10, 2024 
Tuesday - October 8, 2024 

Tuesday - November 12, 2024 
Tuesday - December 10, 2024 

 
LAND DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

Tuesday - January 23, 2024 
Tuesday - February 27, 2024 

Tuesday - March 26, 2024 
Tuesday - April 23, 2024 
Tuesday - May 28, 2024 
Tuesday - June 25, 2024 
Tuesday - July 23, 2024 

Tuesday - August 27, 2024 
Tuesday - September 24, 2024 

Tuesday - October 22, 2024 
Tuesday - November 26, 2024 
Tuesday - December 24, 2024 

http://www.ecdpw.org/

	ESSEX COUNTY PLANNING BOARD SCHEDULE FOR 2024
	PLANNING BOARD MEETINGS
	Tuesday - April 9, 2024
	LAND DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETINGS
	Tuesday - March 26, 2024


